Individual Best Times (All Time)

Danny Proffitt - (153024) - Ellesmere College Titans SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.39
57.59
58.06
58.82
58.89
58.91
59.43
59.73

1:00.33
1:00.34
1:00.74
1:00.88
1:00.95
1:01.15
1:01.20
1:01.25
1:01.32
1:01.36
1:01.58
1:01.76
1:02.61
1:04.54
1:06.83
1:07.91
1:09.66

1:11.24
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Date

08/03/14
07/03/15
11/01/14
07/03/15
08/03/14
10/03/13
10/03/13
16/10/11
12/03/11
18/03/12
14/01/12
18/03/12
15/01/11
12/03/11
04/12/11
14/03/10
04/12/11
14/03/10
14/11/10
08/05/10
07/11/10
15/11/09
09/05/09
08/03/09
25/04/09
17/01/09
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Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Suffolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

BG ASA National County Team Division 1
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
Suffolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships

BG East Region Winter Championships
Suffolk County Champs

BG East Region Winter Championships
Suffolk County Champs

West Suffolk Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

East Region Winter Champs

West Suffolk Autumn Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Champs

Newmarket & District Open

City of Cambridge SC Meet
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Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Cambridge
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sheffield
Ipswich
Newmarket
Cambridge
Newmarket
Cambridge
Ipswich
Norwich
Ipswich
Norwich
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Norwich
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Newmarket

Cambridge
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West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

\Almms OLtealL

Level

2
2

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.1£.0V
1:13.91
1:14.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
57.59
58.82
58.89
57.39
58.06
58.91
59.43
1:00.34
1:00.88
1:00.74
1:01.20
1:01.32

59.73
1:01.15
1:00.33
1:00.95
1:01.58
1:02.61
1:01.76
1:01.36
1:01.25
1:04.54
1:06.83
1:09.66
1:07.91
1:11.24
1:14.67
1:12.50
1:13.91
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19/01/08
10/05/08

Date

07/03/15
07/03/15
08/03/14
08/03/14
11/01/14
10/03/13
10/03/13
18/03/12
18/03/12
14/01/12
04/12/11
04/12/11
16/10/11
12/03/11
12/03/11
15/01/11
14/11/10
07/11/10
08/05/10
14/03/10
14/03/10
15/11/09
09/05/09
25/04/09
08/03/09
17/01/09
10/05/08
02/03/08
19/01/08
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Cambridge 2008 SC Meet
West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Suffolk County ASA County Championships
City of Cambridge Winter Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
BG East Region Winter Championships

BG East Region Winter Championships

BG ASA National County Team Division 1
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

East Region Winter Champs

West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Champs

Suffolk County Champs

West Suffolk Autumn Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Newmarket & District Open

Suffolk County Champs

City of Cambridge SC Meet

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Suffolk County Champs

Cambridge 2008 SC Meet

Ipswich
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds

Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Cambridge
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Newmarket
Cambridge
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Ipswich
Ipswich
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Norwich
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Ipswich
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Cambridge
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West Suffolk 2

West Suffolk 2

Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
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